
                    Full members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 savioroshan 512 523 1 10 0.0025 172RW83NCQ6iESKm9NWdpA7mSpQah2F7C5
2 Mbokani 121 133 0 12 0.003 3H5NPj8M7uYhJ1X4abwdRAtJrnWMpT7zts
3 Pearls Before Swine 173 204 1 30 0.0075 17ny3MnkgMKYgdfXuTnU7wRiexcdeYGGdC
4 andrei56 376 406 0 30 0.0075 14T1zGDZ21QxKHk37SqG1pFhp3NLBGdvKm
5 Juggy777 892 914 0 22 0.0055 18DW7f8MxTs3f5rcRkgFAoPQJeucVk5DG5

                   Sr. Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 AngelSky 1166 1196 0 30 0.0114 14doESkLW5wFExREx1r1WBtsx5Bpgk95ER
2 dihari 777 792 1 14 0.00532 1JKnVtihWryRTjffg9ae8cFgTWr1JjZ9vP
3 lienfaye 1106 1125 0 19 0.00722 3EB87tZiCbpxLUqTWxu99Ppe2xBCyqGDzc
4 zahra4577 1025 1052 3 24 0.00912 3H7HiFWGbaYwB8faZg3ogB1buB2HQ97MF1
5 moooonu 418 445 10 17 0.00646 3D96uJ35LeZ7PrYPmdKwysPW1WtsjPPBFt
6 JosNekoKopa 572 597 0 25 0.0095 1LfKNjmwyjnuKUAaNhV3oTEeMZP235hEUu
7 ASHLIUSZ 1611 1644 1 30+ 0.0114 197zbZwoqrH544SbxFU7FWit5hEyzSUJnd

                    Hero/Legendary members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 lemipawa 1559 1561 0 2 - 12BgEA3WdWHo6SaUCqAK2wsg7DmbqYvSnz
2 kolesozw 1041 1053 0 12 0.00624 18q2rxd9roKjC1EEdvmdq5tAEp6b98a64o
3 crairezx20 5450 5461 1 10 0.0052 3LttHZc3jUcgdeisEHxwDPkxJj8y81MU49



                     Full Members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 savioroshan 523 535 10 2 - 172RW83NCQ6iESKm9NWdpA7mSpQah2F7C5
2 Mbokani 133 163 0 30 0.0075 3H5NPj8M7uYhJ1X4abwdRAtJrnWMpT7zts
3 Pearls Before Swine 204 237 0 30+ 0.0075 17ny3MnkgMKYgdfXuTnU7wRiexcdeYGGdC
4 andrei56 406 437 1 30 0.0075 14T1zGDZ21QxKHk37SqG1pFhp3NLBGdvKm
5 Juggy777 914 - - - - 18DW7f8MxTs3f5rcRkgFAoPQJeucVk5DG5 Left

               Sr. members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 AngelSky 1196 1226 0 30 0.0114 14doESkLW5wFExREx1r1WBtsx5Bpgk95ER
2 dihari 792 - - - - 1JKnVtihWryRTjffg9ae8cFgTWr1JjZ9vP Left
3 lienfaye 1125 1155 0 30 0.0114 3EB87tZiCbpxLUqTWxu99Ppe2xBCyqGDzc
4 zahra4577 1052 1083 0 30 0.0114 3H7HiFWGbaYwB8faZg3ogB1buB2HQ97MF1
5 moooonu 445 465 2 18 0.00684 3D96uJ35LeZ7PrYPmdKwysPW1WtsjPPBFt
6 JosNekoKopa 597 625 0 28 0.01064 1LfKNjmwyjnuKUAaNhV3oTEeMZP235hEUu
7 ASHLIUSZ 1644 1679 0 30+ 0.0114 197zbZwoqrH544SbxFU7FWit5hEyzSUJnd

                  Hero/Legendary members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 lemipawa 1561 1566 - - - 12BgEA3WdWHo6SaUCqAK2wsg7DmbqYvSnz Not eligible for next round
2 kolesozw 1053 1066 3 10 0.0052 18q2rxd9roKjC1EEdvmdq5tAEp6b98a64o
3 crairezx20 5461 5492 1 30 0.0156 3LttHZc3jUcgdeisEHxwDPkxJj8y81MU49



                    Full members
Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes

1 savioroshan 535 550 2 13 0.00325 172RW83NCQ6iESKm9NWdpA7mSpQah2F7C5
2 Mbokani 163 174 0 11 0.00275 3H5NPj8M7uYhJ1X4abwdRAtJrnWMpT7zts
3 Pearls Before Swine 237 273 2 30+ 0.0075 17ny3MnkgMKYgdfXuTnU7wRiexcdeYGGdC
4 andrei56 437 467 0 30 0.0075 14T1zGDZ21QxKHk37SqG1pFhp3NLBGdvKm
5 lighpulsar07 135 158 0 23 0.00575 12iWJR4mMt8UuhxuUnrZR1BSdMLZL1b9BA

Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes
1 AngelSky 1226 1255 1 28 0.01064 14doESkLW5wFExREx1r1WBtsx5Bpgk95ER
2 lienfaye 1155 1185 0 30 0.0114 3EB87tZiCbpxLUqTWxu99Ppe2xBCyqGDzc
3 zahra4577 1083 1119 2 30+ 0.0114 3H7HiFWGbaYwB8faZg3ogB1buB2HQ97MF1
4 ubercool 428 - - - - 38Mx5vmZmTtisQyEE9VnGW63sZZZzzMiVV Left
5 JosNekoKopa 625 656 2 29 0.01102 1LfKNjmwyjnuKUAaNhV3oTEeMZP235hEUu
6 ASHLIUSZ 1679 1714 2 30+ 0.0114 197zbZwoqrH544SbxFU7FWit5hEyzSUJnd
7 Dimelord 902 933 1 30 0.0114 16dobG2B4dCYwgmJmCMqpgY3GraCdGXpM2

Sr. no. Username Starting post Ending Post Rejected Posts Eligible Posts Total Payment BTC Address Notes
1 kolesozw 1066 1078 0 12 0.00624 18q2rxd9roKjC1EEdvmdq5tAEp6b98a64o
2 crairezx20 5492 5509 2 15 0.0078 3LttHZc3jUcgdeisEHxwDPkxJj8y81MU49
3 Gotottack 578 - - - - 1BLtGA4eH4tLiSVf4B2KSVG11d74YqBvti Left


